DVTEL, Quasar, are trademarks of DVTEL Inc.
All other company names and products are trademark or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
DVTEL reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Features:
•	 Enterprise Six-core Intel®
Xeon® processor
•	 OS installation and
optimization for Latitude

hardware RAID. The front accessible hot-swappable hard drive storage and the back-accessible flex-
bay ensures always-on recording and provides for future storage expandability. Enterprise-class
hard drives ensure maximum reliability and outstanding performance.
DVTEL, Quasar, are trademarks of DVTEL Inc.
All other company names and products are trademark or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
DVTEL reserves the right to make changes without notice.
DVTEL, Inc.
65 Challenger Road Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660
201.368.9700      Fax: 201.368.2615      Order Fax: 201.712.0343      info@dvtel.com
Model Numbers:
Model Storage Model Storage
USS Enterprise Storageless Server, RAID-1 (OS)
USS-ENT-00N0-00 None
USS Enterprise, Raid-5 USS Enterprise, Raid-5 with Hot Spare
USS-ENT-06R5-04 6TB raw (4TB usable) USS-ENT-06H5-02 6TB raw (2TB usable)
USS-ENT-12R5-10 12TB raw (10TB usable) USS-ENT-08H5-04 8TB raw (4TB usable)
USS-ENT-16R5-14 16TB raw (14TB usable) USS-ENT-10H5-06 10TB raw (6TB usable)
USS-ENT-20R5-18 20TB raw (18TB usable) USS-ENT-12H5-08 12TB raw (8TB usable)
USS-ENT-24R5-22 24TB raw (22TB usable) USS-ENT-14H5-10 14TB raw (10TB usable)
USS-ENT-09R5-06 9TB raw (6TB usable) USS-ENT-16H5-12 16TB raw (12TB usable)
USS-ENT-12R5-09 12TB raw (9TB usable) USS-ENT-18H5-14 18TB raw (14TB usable)
USS-ENT-36R5-33 36TB raw (33TB usable) USS-ENT-20H5-16 20TB raw (16TB usable)
USS-ENT-12R5-08 12TB raw (8TB usable) USS-ENT-22H5-18 22TB raw (18TB usable)
USS-ENT-16R5-12 16TB raw (12TB usable) USS-ENT-24H5-20 24TB raw (20TB usable)
USS-ENT-20R5-16 20TB raw (16TB usable) USS-ENT-09H5-03 9TB raw (3TB usable)
USS-ENT-24R5-20 24TB raw (20TB usable) USS-ENT-27H5-21 27TB raw (21TB usable)
USS-ENT-28R5-24 28TB raw (24TB usable) USS-ENT-36H5-30 36TB raw (30TB usable)
USS-ENT-32R5-28 32TB raw (28TB usable) USS-ENT-32H5-24 32TB raw (24TB usable)
USS-ENT-36R5-32 36TB raw (32TB usable) USS-ENT-36H5-28 36TB raw (28TB usable)
USS-ENT-40R5-36 40TB raw (36TB usable) USS-ENT-40H5-32 40TB raw (32TB usable)
USS-ENT-44R5-40 44TB raw (40TB usable) USS-ENT-44H5-36 44TB raw (36TB usable)
USS-ENT-48R5-44 48TB raw (44TB usable) USS-ENT-48H5-40 48TB raw (40TB usable)
USS Enterprise, Raid-6
USS-ENT-06R6-02 6TB raw (2TB usable) USS-ENT-24R6-20 24TB raw (20TB usable)
USS-ENT-08R6-04 8TB raw (4TB usable) USS-ENT-09R6-03 9TB raw (3TB usable)
USS-ENT-10R6-06 10TB raw (6TB usable) USS-ENT-27R6-21 27TB raw (21TB usable)
USS-ENT-12R6-08 12TB raw (8TB usable) USS-ENT-36R6-30 36TB raw (30TB usable)
USS-ENT-14R6-10 14TB raw (10TB usable) USS-ENT-32R6-24 32TB raw (24TB usable)
USS-ENT-16R6-12 16TB raw (12TB usable) USS-ENT-36R6-28 36TB raw (28TB usable)
USS-ENT-18R6-14 18TB raw (14TB usable) USS-ENT-40R6-32 40TB raw (32TB usable)
USS-ENT-20R6-16 20TB raw (16TB usable) USS-ENT-44R6-36 44TB raw (36TB usable)
USS-ENT-22R6-18 22TB raw (18TB usable) USS-ENT-48R6-40 48TB raw (40TB usable)
Performance:
USS Enterprise RAID 5, RAID 5+HS, RAID 6* Setup Max # of Cameras Max Throughput
Archiver Performance
Server All-in-One 300 300 mbps